www.edwardssignaling.com1-12 T M
VI
SU
A
L
SI
G
N
A
LS
1
Accessories
Description Cat. No.
Junction Box - Gray 270JBX**
Footing with Extension - Gray 270KIT**
Threaded Extension Pole 100mm - Gray 270TEP**
Threaded Footing - Gray 270THF**
Threaded Wall Mount - Gray 270TWM**
Double Threaded Wall Mount - Gray 270TWM2**
270 Flexible Steel Extension Rod - 370mm 270FLXT
270 Stainless Steel Extension Rod - 100mm 270SSXT100
270 Stainless Steel Extension Rod - 200mm 270SSXT200
270 Stainless Steel Extension Rod - 400mm 270SSXT400
**NOTE:  Add “B” to end of the catalog number for Black unit.
StackLight™
200 Class
70mm Clearview™
100mm 200mm 400mm 370mm
Stainless Steel
Extension Rod
Flexible Steel
Extension Rod
Junction Box Threaded Footing
Footing with
Extension
Threaded
Extension Pole
Threaded Wall
Mount
Double Threaded
Wall Mount
www.edwardssignaling.com 1-13T M
VI
SU
A
L
SI
G
N
A
LS
1
Weights and Dimensions
Cat. No.
Approx. Net
Weight (lb.)
Approx. Shipping
Weight (lb.)
270BC 0.27 0.83
270CLEDS*24AD 0.24 0.81
270CLEDS*120A 0.24 0.81
270CLEDM*120A 0.24 0.81
270CLEDM*24AD 0.24 0.81
270PZO1248AD 0.29 1.04
270PZO120240A 0.29 1.04
270MDA1224AD 0.53 1.28
270MDA120A 0.53 1.28
270MDA240A 0.02 0.09
270JBX 0.22 0.09
270KIT 0.13 1.10
270TEP 0.07 0.22
270THF 0.07 0.29
270TWM 0.09 0.59
270TWM2 0.11 0.62
270FLXT 0.57 1.30
270SSXT100 0.31 1.28
270SSXT200 0.40 1.30
270SSXT400 0.62 1.50
*Letter in this position designates lens color: A - amber, B - blue, G - green, R - red, or W - clear
StackLight™
200 Class
70mm Clearview™
Light Module
Ø2.953"
(75mm)
2.323"
(59mm)
3.11"
(79mm)
Ø2.835"
(72mm)
2.717"
(69mm)
Acoustic Module
4.095"
(104mm)
Ø2.953"
(75mm)
4.567"
(116mm)
Base and Cover
Ø.138"
(3.5mm)
2.323"
(59mm)
Ø2.678"
(68mm)
1/2" NPT
Ø2.953"
(75mm)
1.89"
(48mm)
.788"
(20mm)